Monday

4:15-5:00 PM
4:30-5:00 PM
5:00-6:00 PM
5:00-6:00 PM
5:00-6:00 PM

6:00-7:30 PM
6:00-7:00PM

7:30-8:30 PM

Tuesday
4:00-5:00 PM

5:00-6:00 PM
5:00-6:00 PM

5:00-6:00 PM
6:00-7:15 PM

Wednesday
9:45-10:30 AM

10:30-11:30 AM
11:30 AM-12:30 PM

12:30-1:30 PM

Thursday
4:15-5:00 PM
4:30-5:15 PM

5:15-5:45 PM
5:15-6:30 PM

5:45-7:00 PM
7:00-7:45 PM

Class Schedules

Class
Pre-school: Combo
Littles Hip-Hop! (ages 5-8)

Pre-Ballet/Tap
Hip Hop | level (ages 9-13)
Ballet 1a/ 1b

Ballet Technique + STRENGTH | Level 3&4
Modern,Tap,Jazz | Level 1/2
*Company A & B (¥

*additional Monday Technique required

Class
Pre-Ballet/Tap

Modern | Level 3/4
Ballet 2a / 2b

Adult Fitness/Strength
Jazz/Tap Technique | Level 3/4

Class
Pre-School Ballet
Pre-Ballet/Tap
Ballet | Level 1
Adult Ballet

Class
Pre-school: Combo
Musical Theatre (ages 8+)

Pre-Pointe
Ballet Technique + STRENGTH | Level 1&2

Ballet 3 & 4
Pointe 1 &3

*additional Monday Technique required
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Ashley/Abby

Teacher
Ashley Self
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