VITALITY SCHOOL OF DANCE AND THE ARTS	Class Schedules		
Monday	Class	Studio Room	Teacher
4:15-5:00 PM	Pre-school: Combo	Α	Ashley
4:30-5:00 PM	Littles Hip-Hop! (ages 5-8)	В	NS
5:00-6:00 PM	Pre-Ballet/Tap	Α	Abby R.
5:00-6:00 PM	Hip Hop level (ages 9-13)	[C]	Nicholas
5:00-6:00 PM	Ballet 1a / 1b	В	Ashley
6:00-7:30 PM	Ballet Technique + STRENGTH Level 3&4	Α	NS
6:00-7:00PM	Modern, Tap, Jazz Level 1/2	В	Abby R.
7:30-8:30 PM	*Company A & B 🛂	А	Ashley/Abby
Tuesday 4:00-5:00 PM	*additional Monday Technique required Class Pre-Ballet/Tap	A	Teacher Ashley Self
5:00-6:00 PM	Modern Level 3/4	В	Abby R.
5:00-6:00 PM	Ballet 2a / 2b	Α	Ashley Self
5:00-6:00 PM	Adult Fitness/Strength	[C]	Colyn
6:00-7:15 PM	Jazz/Tap Technique Level 3/4	Α	Abby R.
Wednesday	Class		Teacher
9:45-10:30 AM	Pre-School Ballet	Α	HA
10:30-11:30 AM	Pre-Ballet/Tap	Α	HA
11:30 AM-12:30 PM	Ballet Level 1	Α	HA
12:30-1:30 PM	Adult Ballet	Α	НА
Thursday	Class		Teacher
4:15-5:00 PM	Pre-school: Combo	Α	AS
4:30-5:15 PM	Musical Theatre (ages 8+)	В	(Leslie)
5:15-5:45 PM	Pre-Pointe	В	НА
5:15-6:30 PM	Ballet Technique + STRENGTH Level 1&2	Α	AS
5:45-7:00 PM	Ballet 3 & 4	Α	НА
7:00-7:45 PM	Pointe 1 • *additional Monday Technique required	Α	НА